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International University Air Rifle Match 2021
Individual rankings

Shooter Team University Total
1 Cassie Coulston-Gerigk GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 95 91 92 96 374
2 Alexander Straith  GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 88 87 91 94 360
3 Nathan Corr GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 89 91 87 91 358
4 Seth Dickison GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 90 88 88 87 353
5 Kathryn Karas GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 81 88 94 89 352
6 Chrisman Harrison GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 91 88 90 83 352
7 Norberto Nieves GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 80 89 91 90 350
8 Ethan Hilderbrandt Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 91 89 86 84 350
9 Maria Bautista GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 81 90 90 84 345

10 David Ehrensbeck Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 83 85 84 88 340
11 John Martin GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 80 88 86 85 339
12 Jacob Schorr GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 73 84 86 86 329
13 Conor Broson Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 78 82 85 84 329
14 Tristan Bruizeman GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 76 88 82 83 329
15 James Lahrman GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 76 83 88 80 327
16 Banysia Cody GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 73 80 89 80 322
17 Robin Fichtner UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 79 81 81 78 319
18 Sydnie Pitmon GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 74 73 78 82 307
19 Derek Jock Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 77 75 81 72 305
20 Joseph Martin GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 66 75 75 71 287
21 Heather Keane PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 67 77 74 68 286
22 Theo Sahagum UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 79 72 65 66 282
23 Lorenzo Lampugnani UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 83 69 65 65 282
24 Julia Tapaj PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 70 68 69 70 277
25 Nicholas Alkobi PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 61 65 78 61 265
26 Isidora Bugar UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 63 65 70 50 248
27 Mahmoud Salih GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 54 78 56 58 246
28 Jamal Dornellien PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 67 63 52 47 229
29 Rhys Thompson PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 50 75 54 47 226
30 Matthew Foy PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 52 53 60 56 221
31 George O'Malley PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 48 59 72 40 219
32 Sapril Barua PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 22 27 11 25 85



International University Air Rifle Match 2021
Team rankings

Shooter Team University Total
Cassie Coulston-Gerigk GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 95 91 92 96 374
Alexander Straith  GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 88 87 91 94 360
Kathryn Karas GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 81 88 94 89 352
Tristan Bruizeman GSVU Blue Grand Valley State University, USA 76 88 82 83 329

1 GSVU Blue 1415

Nathan Corr GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 89 91 87 91 358
Seth Dickison GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 90 88 88 87 353
Chrisman Harrison GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 91 88 90 83 352
Banysia Cody GMC Team 1 Georgia Military College, USA 73 80 89 80 322

2 GMC Team 1 1385

Norberto Nieves GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 80 89 91 90 350
Maria Bautista GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 81 90 90 84 345
James Lahrman GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 76 83 88 80 327
Sydnie Pitmon GMC Team 2 Georgia Military College, USA 74 73 78 82 307

3 GMC Team 2 1329

Ethan Hilderbrandt Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 91 89 86 84 350
David Ehrensbeck Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 83 85 84 88 340
Conor Broson Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 78 82 85 84 329
Derek Jock Cardinals Plattsburgh State University, USA 77 75 81 72 305

4 Cardinals 1324

John Martin GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 80 88 86 85 339
Jacob Schorr GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 73 84 86 86 329
Joseph Martin GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 66 75 75 71 287
Mahmoud Salih GSVU White Grand Valley State University, USA 54 78 56 58 246

5 GSVU White 1201



Shooter Team University Total
Robin Fichtner UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 79 81 81 78 319
Theo Sahagum UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 79 72 65 66 282
Lorenzo Lampugnani UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 83 69 65 65 282
Isidora Bugar UniFr 1 University of Fribourg, Switzerland 63 65 70 50 248

6 UniFr 1 1131

Heather Keane PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 67 77 74 68 286
Julia Tapaj PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 70 68 69 70 277
Nicholas Alkobi PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 61 65 78 61 265
Jamal Dornellien PSU Red Plattsburgh State University, USA 67 63 52 47 229

7 PSU Red 1057

Rhys Thompson PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 50 75 54 47 226
Matthew Foy PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 52 53 60 56 221
George O'Malley PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 48 59 72 40 219
Sapril Barua PSU White Plattsburgh State University, USA 22 27 11 25 85

8 PSU White 751


